Butterfly
Members’ Day Programme %PConserva’uon

11:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:45

Saving butterflies, moths and our environment

Doors open
Chairman’s welcome and branch updates

Steven Lofting: Introduction from our BC Conservation Manager (South East
England)

13:45-14:15

14:15-15:00

Andy Barker: The Forest Ringlet (Dodonidia helmsii) - an elusive and
endangered New Zealand endemic butterfly

Peter Marren: The Weird and Wonderful Names of Butterflies and Moths

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15-16:25

16:25-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40

Refreshments and photographic competition voting

Martin Warren: Sex, life and death in the world of butterflies
Results of Photographic Competition

Raffle Draw

Q&A and Chairman’s closing remarks

End of Meeting
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